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
{ Nahant, MA 01908 Sold $/SqFt: 286.09  Off Mkt. Date: 12/18/2015 Orig. Price: $549,000
] Detached - Antique
: Beds: 3 Baths: 1f Oh Living Area: 1503 Tax: $3845.06
arage: / Parking: 4 Acres: 0.11 (4659 sq.ft.) Year Built: 1890 Fy: 2015
Remarks: A rare gem nestled amang a cozy tree lined neighborhood. Enjoy evenings on this peaceful farmer's porch to welcome.

soft breezes for summer nights retreats! Large eat in kitchen is perfect for entertaining. Lovely living room boasts bright bay
windows to welcome summer morning sun. Home is ready and waiting! Must see! Please note*

List Office: Nahant Associates, Inc. [H (781) 581-3644 List Agent: Edna Doran [
Sale Office: Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage - Salem [[{ (978) 741-4404
Sale Agent: Andrea Dodge [H

MLS #: 72285500 Status: SLD DOM: 1 DTO:2 Sale Price: $429,000 List Price: $469,974

43 Colby Way List $/SqFt: 416.27 Sale Date: 3/16/2018 List Date: 2/23/2018
Nahant, MA 01908 Sold $/SqFt: 379.98 Off Mkt. Date: 2/25/2018 Orig. Price: $469,974
Style: Detached - Colonial

Rooms: 6 Beds: 2 Baths: 1f 1h Living Area: 1129 Tax: $3977

Garage: 0 Parking: 2 Acres: 0.06 (2511 sq.ft.) Year Built: 1920 Fy: 2017

Remarks: Magical and inspirational colonial in the Bass Point area. Dining room with sliding dcors, granite counter tops in the
kitchen SS appliances and extras galore . Wide pine floors, oak kitchen, sliders to deck, 2 bedrooms, plenty of spacious closets and
views of Boston light and shipping channel. Brand new Rinnai high efficiency tank less heating and water heater. 3rd floor room

has outstanding views of Atlantic ocean. You can smell the beautiful breeze of the ocean and feel the life. Great price and great
opportunity for the buyer....

List Office: United Brokers (617) 389-2700 List Agent: Mission Impossible Team
Sale Office: United Brokers (617) 389-2700 Sale Agent: Diego A. Zapata

MLS #: 71972966 Status: SLD DOM: 19 DTO:7 Sale Price: $481,000  List Price: $474,900
18 Emerald Rd List $/SqFt: 265.6 Sale Date: 6/17/2016  List Date: 3/15/2016
Nahant, MA 01908 Sold $/SqFt: 269.02 Off Mkt. Date: 4/3/2016 Orig. Price: $474,500
Style: Detached - Colonial

Rooms: 9 Beds: 4 Baths: 2f 1h Living Area: 1788 Tax: $4023

Garage: 0 Parking: 3 Acres: 0.09 (4000 sq.ft.) Year Built: 1900 Fy: 2016

Remarks: Fall in love with seaside living in Nahant! Lovingly held in the same family for 6 generations, this is the first time this
home is publicly for sale. Swim and kayak from this 4 BR, 2.5 BA Colonial that is only steps to Tudor Beach. Open floor plan, high
ceilings, period details and hardwood floors. Owners have totally renovated from the bottom up, new studs with new electrical,
heating system, plumbing, insulation, roof and vinyl siding for easy maintenance. Explore Nahant‘s Heritage Trail for hiking, bird
watching or just soaking up the sun and natural beauty of this nature conserve. Easy access to Boston and Logan Airport too!
Many more updates also; so be sure to schedule a showing today and make Nahant your new heme! SHOWINGS BEGIN BY
APPOINTMENT FRIDAY 3/18 - SUNDAY 3/20 PUBLIC OPEN HOUSE 12 - 1:30 - FIRST OFFER REVIEW MONDAY 3/21 At 3PM.

List Office: RE/MAX Advantage Real Estate [H (781) 631-2330 List Agent: Sean Connelly
Sale Office: RE/MAX Advantage Real Estate [} (781) 631-2330 Sale Agent: Linda Haves [[{

al MLS #: 72051352 Status: SLD DOM: 153 DTO: 153 Sale Price: $440,000 List Price: $475,000
F “ 144 Bass Point Rd List $/SqFt: 281.4 Sale Date: 3/20/2017 List Date: 8/10/2016
; Nahant, MA:Bass Point 01908 Sold $/SqFt: 260.66  Off Mkt. Date: 1/10/2017 Orig. Price: $539,000

Rooms: 7 Beds: 3 Baths: 2f Oh Living Area: 1688 Tax: $4755

4 Garage: 0 Parking: 2 Acres: 0.06 (2688 sq.ft.) Year Built: 1925 Fy: 2016

“Remarks: Take another look at our NEW PRICE... Seller says "Bring him an offer” 2nd Row from the Qcean with views from
nearly every room! Enjoy Seaside living in this nicely maintained colonial featuring granite kitchen w/maple cabinets, updated tiled
bathrooms, hardwood floors throughout, enclosed porch on second level plus large wrap around porch perfect for entertaining or
just relaxing with a good book! Lots of closets space and full basement (dry) for all your storage needs! Newer Heating System (3
yrs), Replacement Windows & Reof (10yrs +/-), Newer Exterior Doors, and more....Enjoy all Nahant has to offer with private
beaches, parks, golf course and close to Boston and Logan Airport.

List Office: RE/MAX Trinity [H (781) 322-2622 List Agent: Diane Horrigan [14

Sale Office: Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage - Marblehead [[{ (781) 631-9511 Ext. 732

Sale Agent: Annie Wachtel [




MLS #: 71813422 Status: SLD DOM: 57 DTO: 57 Sale Price: $438,000  List Price: $475,000
46 Breezy Hill Ter List $/SqFt: 306.85 Sale Date: 7/29/2015 List Date: 4/8/2015
Nahant, MA 01908 Sold $/SqFt: 282.95  Off Mkt. Date: 6/4/2015 Orig. Price: $525,000
Style: Detached - Contemporary

‘|IRooms: 6 Beds: 2 Baths: 2f Oh Living Area: 1548 Tax: $3602

=1 Garage: 0 Parking: 2 Acres: 0.08 (3500 sq.ft.) Year Built: 1926 Fy: 2014

Remarks: MOVE IN READY...Enjoy picturesque ocean views from this completely rencvated contemporary home from sunrise to
sunset. Enjoy the southern facing deck as the cruise ships enter Boston as well as the Boston Skyline. First floor offers open living
with custom kitchen, hard wood floors, custom bathroom, laundry and deck for grilling and summer entertaining. Second floor has
2 bedrooms and custom bathroom, 3rd floor retreat or office space with large deck, spectacular ocean views. Nahant is close to
Boston and Logan International Airport and taxes are low! Nahant is alsc a great seaside community, sandy beaches, sailing, kite
surfing, kayaking, platform tennis, parks, walking paths and it offers so much more! ****Price reduced****

List Office: Nahant Associates, Inc. [ (781) 581-3644 List Agent: Gail Guiney [
Sale Office: Nahant Associates, Inc. [[] (781) 581-3644 Sale Agent: Linda Jenkins

S| MLS #: 71845315 Status: SLD DOM: 142 DTO: 87 Sale Price: $460,000 List Price: $479,000
{8 Fenno Way List $/SqFt: 263.77 Sale Date: 10/23/2015 List Date: 5/27/2015
Nahant, MA 01908 Sold $/SqFt: 253.3 Off Mkt. Date: 10/16/2015 Qrig. Price: $489,000
Style: Detached - Contemporary

Beds: 3 Baths: 2f Oh Living Area: 1816 Tax: $3913
B 4 Parking: 3 Acres: 0.16 (7056 sg.ft.) Year Built: 1961 Fy: 2015
° i} Remarks: MOVE IN READY-great opportunity for a turn key property in the best seaside community north of Boston!Two

spacious bdrms&full bath up, recently updated kitchen w/granite&designer tile, new stainless appliances.Lots of windows afford
views of the very private fenced vard, w/seasonal water views beyond.Enjoy the summer breezes and warm sunshine in cooler
seasons from the sunny family room.Spacious master bedroom feels like a peaceful private retreat w/walk cut access to the
meticulously cared for yard.Plenty of closet space, a full bth & laundry complete the lower level. Resident only access to your
choice of beautiful beaches-kayaking, sailing, boating, fishing and all water sports are calling you! Tennis, golf, Concerts in the
Chapel, MA Audubon Thicket, walking trails and beach parties galore! Walk to K thru 6 elementary schoel, bused to Swampscott
middle and HS.Low taxes, easy commute to Boston and Logan Airport.Central air.No need to plan a vacation destination-you're
already there!!

List Office: Conway - Swampscott m (781) 584-4757 List Agent: Lisa Scourtas 2]
Sale Office: Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage - Marblehead [H (781) 631-9511
Sale Agent: Carmel Harney [H

MLS #: 72176289 Status: SLD DOM: 23 DTO: 8 Sale Price: $485,500 List Price: $479,000
5 Valley Road List $/SqFt: 250.92 Sale Date: 9/27/2017 List Date: 6/5/2017
Nahant, MA 01908 Sold $/SqFt: 254.32  Off Mkt. Date: 6/27/2017 Orig. Price: $479,000
+ | Style: Detached - Contemporary

Beds: 3 Baths: 2f Oh Living Area: 1909 Tax: $4424
= Parking: 2 Acres: 0.24 (10237 sq.ft.) Year Built: 1956 Fy: 2017
° fa Remarks: **GROUP SHOWING MONDAY 06/12 4:00 to 6:00** INCREDIBLE POTENTIAL! Mid-Century ranch awaits your personal

updates to make it Mid Century Modern, once again. Located on a "fully conforming” lot of more than 10, 000 sq ft, this property
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